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Airlines based in East Asia

Company name Website Main hub Description

Air China https://www.airchina.co.th/TH/GB/Home Beijing - China Domestic and international flights

China Eastern
Airlines https://fr.ceair.com/en/ Shanghai - China Domestic and international flights

China Southern
Airlines https://www.csair.com/us/en/ Guangzhou - China Domestic and international flights

Hainan Airlines https://www.hainanairlines.com/CN/GB/We
lcome Haikou - China Domestic and international flights

Shanghai Airlines https://www.airlinesmap.com/shanghai-
airlines Shanghai - China Domestic and international flights

Shenzhen Airlines https://global.shenzhenair.com/zhair/ibe/co
mmon/chooseLan.do Shenzhen - China Domestic and international flights

Sichuan Airlines https://global.sichuanair.com/www/?countr
y=US-EN#/home Chengdu - China Domestic and international flights

XiamenAir https://www.xiamenair.com/en-us/ Xiamen - China Domestic and international flights

Juneyao Airlines https://global.juneyaoair.com/ Shanghai - China Domestic and international flights

Air Guilin https://www.airguilin.com/ Guilin - China Domestic flights

Air Chang'an http://www.airchangan.com/portal Xi’an - China Domestic flights

Chengdu Airlines

https://translate.google.com/translate?hl=en
&sl=zh-
CN&u=https://www.cdal.com.cn/&prev=se
arch&pto=aue

Chengdu - China Domestic flights

Chongqing Airlines https://www.chongqingairlines.cn/ Chongqing - China Domestic flights +  Singapore ,
Thailand , Vietnam , and Sri Lanka

Dalian Airlines http://www.dalianair-china.com/ Dalian - China Domestic flights & international flights

Donghai Airlines https://www.donghaiair.com/ Shenzhen - China Domestic flights

Fuzhou Airlines https://www.fuzhou-air.cn/ Fuzhou - China Domestic flights

Genghis Khan
Airlines https://tianjiao-air.com/ Hohhot - China Domestic flights

Grand China Air https://www.hnair.com/ Haikou - China Domestic flights

Guangxi Beibu Gulf
Airlines http://www.gxairlines.com/ Nanning - China Domestic flights

Hebei Airlines https://www.hbhk.com.cn/ Shijiazhuang - China Domestic flights

Tibet Airlines https://www.tibetairlines.com.cn/ Lhasa - Tibet Autonomous
Region of China Domestic flights

East Asia includes the following countries:
China, Hong Kong*, Macau*, Japan, North Korea, South Korea, Taiwan, and Mongolia. (*Hong Kong and Macau are special
administrative regions of China)
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Joy Air http://www.joy-air.com/ Xi'an - China Domestic flights

Kunming Airlines https://www.airkunming.com/#/ Kunming - China Domestic flights

Longjiang Airlines http://www.longjianghk.com/ Harbin - China Domestic flights

Loong Air https://www.loongair.cn/#/web/home Hangzhou - China Domestic flights + liaisons to nearby
countries.

Okay Airways https://www.okair.net/#/ Tianjin - China Domestic flights + liaisons to Thailand,
Vietnam, Korea, & Japan.

Tianjin Airlines https://global.tianjin-
air.com/CN/GB/HOME Tianjin - China Domestic and international flights

Qingdao Airlines https://www.qdairlines.com/index Qingdao - China Domestic flights + liaisons to Vietnam,
Korea, & Malaysia.

Shandong Airlines https://www.sda.cn/en/ Jinan - China Domestic flights + liaisons to nearby
countries.

Suparna Airlines https://www.yzr.com.cn/ Shanghai - China Domestic flights

Tianjin Airlines https://global.tianjin-
air.com/INT/GB/HOME Tianjin - China Domestic and international flights

9 Air https://www.9air.com/en-US Guangzhou - China Domestic flights

Beijing Capital
Airlines https://intl.jdair.net/ Qingdao - China Domestic flights

China United Airlines http://www.flycua.com/ Beijing - China Domestic flights & liaisons to Japan

Colorful Guizhou
Airlines https://www.cgzair.com/ Guiyang - China Domestic flights

Lucky Air https://www.luckyair.net/ Kunming - China Domestic flights + liaisons to nearby
countries.

Ruili Airlines https://www.rlair.net/#/ Kunming - China Domestic flights + liaisons to Thailand
and Vietnam.

China Express
Airlines https://www.chinaexpressair.com/ Chongqing - China Domestic flights + liaisons to Laos

Air China Cargo https://www.airchinacargo.com/en/index.
php Beijing - China Domestic and international cargo flights

China Cargo Airlines
https://cargo.china-
airlines.com/ccnetv2/content/home/index.a
spx

Shanghai - China Domestic and international cargo flights

China Southern Cargo
https://tang.csair.com/EN/WebFace/Tang.W
ebFace.Cargo/AgentAwbBrower.aspx?lan=
en-us

Shanghai - China Domestic and international cargo flights

SF Airlines https://www.sf-
airlines.com/sfa/zh/index.html Shenzhen - China Domestic and international cargo flights

Longhao Airlines http://www.long-
hao.cn/en/business.aspx?type=9 Guangzhou - China Domestic and international cargo &

charter flights

YTO Cargo Airlines https://www.yto.net.cn/aviation/contact.h
tml/ Hangzhou - China Domestic and international cargo flights

Reignwood Asia
Aviation

http://reignwood-
aviation.com/about.html?page=dsj Lancang - China Charter flights by small planes and

helicopters.
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Cathay Pacific https://www.cathaypacific.com Hong Kong International flights

Hong Kong Airlines https://www.hongkongairlines.com/en_HK/
homepage Hong Kong Domestic & international flights

HK Express https://www.hkexpress.com/en-hk/ Hong Kong Regional flights

TAG Aviation Asia https://www.tagaviation.com/en Hong Kong Charter flights

Hongkong Jet https://hongkongjet.com.hk/ Hong Kong Charter flights

Heliservices http://heliservices.com.hk/en/ Hong Kong Charter flights by helicopters

Sky Shuttle
Helicopters http://www.skyshuttlehk.com/ Hong Kong Charter flights by helicopters

Air Hong Kong https://www.airhongkong.com.hk Hong Kong Regional cargo flights

Cathay Pacific Cargo https://www.cathaypacificcargo.com/ Hong Kong International cargo flights

Air Macau https://www.airmacau.com.mo/#/ Macau Domestic flights and rotations to
Vietnam and Japan

Jet Asia http://www.jetasia.com/index.aspx Macau Regional charter flights

All Nippon Airways https://www.ana.co.jp/en Tokyo - Japan Domestic and international flights

Japan Airlines https://www.jal.com/index.html Tokyo - Japan Domestic and international flights

Jetstar Japan https://www.jetstar.com/jp/en Nagoya - Japan Domestic and international flights

Peach Aviation https://www.flypeach.com/en Naha - Japan Domestic and regional flights

Skymark Airlines https://www.skymark.co.jp/en/ Tokyo - Japan Domestic flights

Spring Airlines Japan https://jp.ch.com/ Tokyo - Japan Domestic flights

StarFlyer https://www.starflyer.jp/int_en/ Tokyo - Japan Domestic and international flights

ZIPAIR Tokyo https://www.zipairtokyo.com/en/ Tokyo - Japan Flights to Thailand, South Korea, and
Hawaii islands

Air Do https://www.airdo.jp/en/ Tokyo - Japan Domestic flights

Amakusa Airlines https://www.amx.co.jp/en/ Amekusa - Japan Domestic flights

All Nippon Airways
Wings https://www.anawings.co.jp/ Fukuoka - Japan Domestic flights

Fuji Dream Airlines https://www.fujidream.co.jp/en/ Nagoya - Japan Domestic flights

Hokkaido Air System https://www.info.hac-air.co.jp/ Okadama-cho - Japan Domestic flights
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Ibex Airlines https://www.airpaz.com/en/airlines/FW-
Ibex-Airlines? Tokyo - Japan Domestic flights

J-Air https://www.jair.co.jp/ Osaka - Japan Domestic flights

Japan Air Commuter http://www.jac.co.jp/ Kagoshima cho - Japan Domestic flights

Japan Transocean Air https://jta-okinawa.com/ Okinawa - Japan Domestic flights

New Central Airlines https://www.central-air.co.jp/en/ Tokyo - Japan Domestic flights

New Japan Aviation https://www.newj.co.jp/ Kagoshima cho - Japan Domestic flights

Oriental Air Bridge https://www.orc-air.co.jp/en/ Nagasaki - Japan Domestic flights

Ryukyu Air
Commuter https://rac-okinawa.com/ Okinawa - Japan Domestic flights

Solaseed Air https://www.solaseedair.jp/en/ Miyazaki - Japan Domestic flights

Air Japan https://www.air-japan.co.jp/eng/ Narita - Japan Charter flights

ANA Cargo https://www.anacargo.jp/en/int/ Tokyo - Japan International cargo flights

Nippon Cargo
Airlines https://www.nca.aero/e/index.html Tokyo - Japan International cargo flights
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